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SKUPNI REZULTATI 

 

No      Sailno Name Points 1 2 

1. SLO 439 HANA LUKAS, Female, 2009, JK BURJA 5 2 3 

2. SLO 211 MIHAEL ZOBEC, Male, 2012, JK OLIMPIC 7 3 4 

3. SLO 678 MARTIN FABJAN, Male, 2010, JK OLIMPIC 10 4 6 

4. SLO 333 KASPER SINOZIC, Male, 2011, JK BURJA 11 10 1 

5. SLO 255 AJDA GULIC BANDELJ, Female, 2011, JK JADRO 11 1 10 

6. SLO 471 PASCAL SINOZIC, Male, 2009, JK BURJA 11 6 5 

7. SLO 474 MIHA REBEC, Male, 2010, JK OLIMPIC 12 5 7 

8. SLO 689 VASILIJ FICUR, Male, 2013, JK OLIMPIC 13 11 2 

9. SLO 383 TINE KOPRIVEC, Male, 2009, JK BURJA 15 7 8 

10. SLO 313 MIJA GOMBAC, Female, 2011, JK BURJA 17 8 9 

11. SLO 377 MATEJ COTAR, Male, 2010, JK BURJA 20 9 11 

12. SLO 677 GREGOR KOCJANCIC, Male, 2010, JK OLIMPIC 24 12 12 

13. SLO 688 MATIJA MARKOVIC, Male, 2012, JK OLIMPIC 26 13 13 

14. SLO 21 MITJA ZOBEC, Male, 2014, JK OLIMPIC 28 14 14 

15. SLO 696 RENE FRANTAR, Male, 2013, JK OLIMPIC 38 dns dns 

16. SLO 695 TIMOTEJ BARUCA, Male, 2011, JK OLIMPIC 38 dns dns 

17. SLO 635 LUKA SVERKO, Male, 2012, JK OLIMPIC 38 dns dns 

18. SLO 392 GAJA KUHELNIK, Female, 2010, JK BURJA 38 dns dns 

 

DEČKI 

 

No Sailno Name Points 1 2 

1. SLO 678 MARTIN FABJAN, Male, 2010, JK OLIMPIC 10 4 6 

2. SLO 333 KASPER SINOZIC, Male, 2011, JK BURJA 11 10 1 

3. SLO 471 PASCAL SINOZIC, Male, 2009, JK BURJA 11 6 5 

4. SLO 474 MIHA REBEC, Male, 2010, JK OLIMPIC 12 5 7 

5. SLO 383 TINE KOPRIVEC, Male, 2009, JK BURJA 15 7 8 

6. SLO 377 MATEJ COTAR, Male, 2010, JK BURJA 20 9 11 

7. SLO 677 GREGOR KOCJANCIC, Male, 2010, JK OLIMPIC 24 12 12 

8. SLO 695 TIMOTEJ BARUCA, Male, 2011, JK OLIMPIC 38 dns dns 
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DEKLICE 

No Sailno Name Points 1 2 

1. SLO 439 HANA LUKAS, Female, 2009, JK BURJA 5 2 3 

2. SLO 255 AJDA GULIC BANDELJ, Female, 2011, JK JADRO 11 1 10 

3. SLO 313 MIJA GOMBAC, Female, 2011, JK BURJA 17 8 9 

4. SLO 392 GAJA KUHELNIK, Female, 2010, JK BURJA 38 dns dns 

 

KADETI 

No Sailno Name Points 1 2 

1. SLO 211 MIHAEL ZOBEC, Male, 2012, JK OLIMPIC 7 3 4 

2. SLO 689 VASILIJ FICUR, Male, 2013, JK OLIMPIC 13 11 2 

3. SLO 688 MATIJA MARKOVIC, Male, 2012, JK OLIMPIC 26 13 13 

4. SLO 21 MITJA ZOBEC, Male, 2014, JK OLIMPIC 28 14 14 

5. SLO 696 RENE FRANTAR, Male, 2013, JK OLIMPIC 38 dns dns 

6. SLO 635 LUKA SVERKO, Male, 2012, JK OLIMPIC 38 dns dns 

 

ROOKIE  

No Sailno Name Points 1 

1 SLO 37 JAKA COREL, Male, JK BURJA 1 1 

2 SLO 695 ERIK SKRGATM, Male, JK OLIMPIC 2 2 

3 SLO 333 ZIGA STOK, Male, JK BURJA 3 3 

4 SLO  MATEO BURSIC, Male, JK OLIMPIC 4 4 

5 SLO 383 BRINA KUHELNIK KARO, Female, JK BURJA 5 5 

                         


